FOCUSED ON
COMPRESSED AIR TREATMENT
Parker Thermal Mass Cycling Refrigerated Air Dryer | PTM Series
In fact, the air entering the system contains
condensate which, when cooled, will turn into liquid
water, causing extensive damage not only to the
compressed air network, but also to the finished
product. These costly contamination problems can

and shorten the life of air system components and can foul processes.
Parker domnick hunter OIL-X - a new series of compressed
air filters, taking efficiency to a different level.
Built on Parker’s worldwide expertise in filtration, the
OIL-X range has been developed to ensure consistent
outstanding air quality, guaranteed for 12 months, and
third party validated to meet ISO 8573-1.
Technical (PTM200 - PTM1000)
Product Selection
Model Air In/Out
Nominal
Capacity
(scfm)¹
Dimensions ins (mm) Weight Filtration²
Height Width Depth lbs kg Pre-Filter After-Filter
PTM0200-A2-*³ 2” FPT 200 58 (1473.2) 28 (711.2) 30 (762.0) 446 202 AOP040HNFI AAP040HNFI
PTM0250-** 2” FPT 250 58 (1473.2) 28 (711.2) 30 (762.0) 492 223 AOP040HNFI AAP040HNFI
PTM0325-** 2” FPT 325 58 (1473.2) 28 (711.2) 30 (762.0) 508 230 AOP040HNFI AAP040HNFI
PTM0400-** 2” FPT 400 61 (1549.4) 41 (1041.4) 36 (914.4) 702 318 AOP040HNFI AAP040HNFI
PTM0500-** 2” FPT 500 61 (1549.4) 41 (1041.4) 36 (914.4) 712 323 AOP045INFI AAP045INFI
PTM0700-** 3” FPT 700 71 (1803.4) 49 (1244.6) 37 (939.8) 1022 464 AOP055JNFI AAP055JNFI
PTM0850-** 3” FPT 850 71 (1803.4) 49 (1244.6) 37 (939.8) 1047 475 AOP055JNFI AAP055JNFI
PTM1000-** 3” FPT 1000 71 (1803.4) 49 (1244.6) 37 (939.8) 1174 533 AOP055JNFI AAP055JNFI
  Notes
1.	 Flowrates at the following climatic conditions-
Ambient Temperature: 100°F (38°C),
Inlet Temperature: 100°F (38°C),

   5 = (575V/3Ph/60Hz)
   Blank = dryer only
   D1 = Dryer Plus Pre-Filter
   D2 = Dryer Plus Pre and
           After-Filter
PTM0250 - A 4  - D1
   A = Air-Cooled
   W = Water-Cooled
Technical Data
Models Max Ambient
Temperature
Max Inlet
Temperature
Min Ambient
Temperature Max Inlet Pressure Refrigerant
PTM0200 - PTM1000 115°F (46°C) 140°F (60°C) 41°F (5°C) 200 psi g (13.7 bar g) R404A
Replacement Elements
Model Pre-Filter
Element
After-Filter